The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIRLS4CHESS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $61.78
2025-02-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/27 TO 2/2 txn KWH64pA -$12.33 $49.45
2025-02-13 Donation from GOWRI SUDHIR txn QmHzqvn $15.00 $64.45
2025-02-17 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/10 TO 2/16 txn KWH6AXk -$1.05 $63.40
2025-02-19 Donation from BARRY MANOGARAN txn GkH8qGq $15.00 $78.40
2025-02-24 US CHESS FEDERATION txn NQHERBo -$24.00 $54.40
2025-02-24 US CHESS FEDERATION txn brHXqx7 -$4.00 $50.40
2025-02-24 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/17 TO 2/23 txn 66HyqOm -$1.05 $49.35
2025-02-24 Donation from ANONYMOUS DONOR txn brHXd4R $15.00 $64.35
2025-02-26 Donation from SRIYA KRISHNAKUMAR txn yXHB]Oy $16.13 $80.48
2025-02-26 Donation from RACHEL JAMES txn S5wHVv71 $15.00 $95.48
2025-02-26 Donation from DHANYA HARILAL txn 4dHMWop $16.13 $111.61
2025-02-27 Donation from SWETA SHAW txn LgHGKdG $16.13 $127.74
2025-02-27 Donation from ANIRUDH GUTTA txn d7Hrw2P $15.00 $142.74
2025-02-27 Donation from NAGA ALLA txn SwHVvVI $15.00 $157.74
2025-02-27 Donation from NIAM RAMACHANDRA txn GkH82Va $21.51 $179.25
2025-02-27 Donation from JANHAVEE GODSE txn 2zHlzaz $16.13 $195.38

WITHDRAWN: $42.43. DEPOSITED: $176.03. $195.38

Girls4chess is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Girls4chess's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



